121

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

IR X
Vegetarian Entree

(/M)
Stir-fried Mix Vegetable on Lotus Leaf 954.80

MEFSOER

Deep-Fried Egg Tofu Stuffed with Diced Mix Vegetables
KFEL

Stir-Fried Mixed Vegetable

(Fungus, Mixed Mushroom, Bamboo Pith and Broccoli)
TERE

Deep-Fried Egg Tofu Topped with Chinese Mushrooms & Enoki Mushroom
EEEF2R

Braised Tofu with Greens and Shiitake Mushroom
TEEEfIE R JE

Seasonal Green with Shiitake Mushroom
TELEI\ BT B

Seasonal Green with Chinese Mushroom and Bean Curd Wrap
EEEB TR

Buddha’s Feast-Premium Mixed Green Platter

EELR

Pea Leaves with Reishi Mushroom
EBxHI®

Stir-Fried Seasonal Green with Sliced Garlic
MR

Baby Bok Choy with Roasted Garlic in Supreme Broth

HIROEE

Seasonal Green with Bean Curd Wrap and Bamboo Piths
JE R E NS B

Stir-Fried Celery with Walnut, Fungus and Cashew Nuts
BRECHBSWER

(-1+19)
28.80

20.80

20.80

18.80

13.80

14.80

16.80

16.80

20.80

13.80

13.80

16.80

16.80

) HOT & SPICY



